"The Sweetest Showdown of The Year" is a fun opportunity for kids to learn about starting and running their own business by setting up a lemonade stand. This contract outlines the fun and excitement we'll have together. All participants must submit their entry form no later than June 21, 2024.

Date: Friday, June 28th, 2024 **Time:** 11 AM – 12:30 PM

Location: Green Space at Byron Bank (corner of 2nd and Washington Street)

Please fill out the registration form below to secure your spot for "The Sweetest Showdown of the Year".
Childs Name: (first & last)
Age:
Parent/Guardian's Name: (first & last)
Contact Information: (email and phone number)
 What Byron Bank Will Do: Give you an awesome spot to set up your Lemonade Stand. Provide you with a business kit, money box, and small business sign. Spread the word about the event so everyone comes to see you. Ensure a safe and fun environment for all our lemonade bosses. Award prizes for Best Decorated, Top Seller, and Best Lemonade at 12:30 PM. What You Will Do: Set up your lemonade stand from 10:30 AM to 11:00 AM. Be ready to serve your delicious lemonade from 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM. Keep your stand neat and tidy. Be super friendly and polite to all your customers and fellow lemonade bosses. Keep track of your earnings and have fun while you learn! How Parents/Guardians Can Help: Be there to support and cheer you on during the event. Help you set up, run, and pack up your lemonade stand. Make sure you follow all the rules and have a blast! Say Cheese! We might take photos and videos of your amazing Lemonade Stand. By participating, you and your parent/guardian agree that we can use these to show everyone how great our event was on our website and social media accounts. Safety First: Byron Bank is here to make sure you have a safe and fun time, but we can't be responsible if anything unexpected happens. By signing this, you and your parent/guardian agree to have fun and stay safe.
Agreement and Signature: By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understood the guidelines for Byron Bank's Sweetest Showdown of The Year and agree to participate in a manner that ensures safety and fun for all.
Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date: _____